Brian J. Hudec, DMD, a Dentist with Hudec Dental

Get to know Dentist Dr. Brian J. Hudec, who serves patients in Cleveland, Ohio.



New York City, New York Oct 17, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Hudec is part of a well-educated team of dental providers working at Hudec Dental. The practice specializes in a range of dental services such as state-of-the-art cosmetic dentistry, non-surgical periodontal treatment, and whitening procedures.

Located at the Broadview Rd. Office in Cleveland, Ohio, Dr. Hudec offers comprehensive dental care to individuals of all age groups, from children and adolescents to adults.

Growing up in Northeast Ohio, Dr. Hudec studied Biology at the University of Dayton and then went on

to graduate in 2017 with his Doctor of Medicine in Dentistry Degree from the Case Western Reserve University School of Dental Medicine. He also was a General Practice Resident at the Denver Health Hospital in Denver, Colorado from 2017 until 2018 when he joined the Perfect Teeth Dental Practice in June of 2018 as an Associate Dentist.

Subsequently, in July 2019, Dr. Hudec fulfilled a lifelong dream by establishing his own practice on Madison Avenue in Lakewood, Ohio. His connection with Hudec Dental runs deep, as he initially ventured into the world of dentistry during his high school years, working alongside his father, John Hudec, which fueled his passion for the field. Today, he continues to be a valued member of the Hudec Dental team.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. Dentists diagnose and treat dental issues and help patients develop better oral hygiene regimens. They clean teeth, correct bite issues, perform surgeries and extractions, and perform other duties to ensure that the teeth and mouth are healthy.

Happily married, Dr. Hudec shares his life with his wife, Kelley, their two children, and their two cherished dogs. Dr. Hudec's passion for sports has led him to devote many years of his life to cheering for teams like the Browns, Cavs, Guardians, and the Dayton Flyers. Additionally, he finds great pleasure in playing golf and indulging in the thrills of skiing.

Learn More about Dr. Brian J. Hudec:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/83587853-Brian-Hudec-Dentist or through Hudec Dental, https://hudecdental.com/doctor/dr-brian-hudec/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Brian J. Hudec, DMD

See on IssueWire